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www.acrisuremortgage.com

(407) 872-3383

Acrisure Mortgage

  •  FHA
  •  VA
  •  USDA
  •  Conventional
  •  Construction to Permanent Loans Available
  •  BOND Program Available

Yvette Cortes   ycortes@acrisuremortgage.com

Alyssa Ruben   aruben@acrisuremortgage.com

Loan Officer

Loan Programs Offered

189 S. Orange Avenue, Suite 970
Orlando, FL 32801

www.hslenders.com
(863) 607-4663

Home Solutions Lenders

  •  FHA
  •  VA
  •  USDA
  •  Conventional
  •  Construction to Permanent Loans Available
  •  Florida Housing Mortgage Credit Certificate Available
  •  BOND Program Available

Kim Dudley   kimberly.dudley@hslenders.com

Brian Zimmerman   brian.zimmerman@hslenders.com

Karrie Holman   karrie.holman@hslenders.com

Emilie Oakes   emilie.oakes@hslenders.com

Loan Officer

Loan Programs Offered

1445 E. Main Street
Bartow, FL 33830

www.newrez.com

(813) 382-1811

New Rez

  •  FHA
  •  VA
  •  USDA
  •  Conventional
  •  BOND Program Available

Gina Harris   gina.harris@newrez.com

Cindy Caballero   cindy.caballero@newrez.com

Ana Maria Stevens   anamaria.stevens@newrez.com

Loan Officer

Loan Programs Offered

4902 Eisenhower Boulevard, Suite 215
Tampa, FL 33634

www.compassmortgagellc.com

(863) 698-5590

Compass Mortgage

  •  FHA
  •  VA
  •  USDA
  •  Conventional
  •  BOND Program Available

Jamie Brown   jamiebrown@compassmortgagellc.com

Loan Officer

Loan Programs Offered

705 E Orange Street
Lakeland, FL 33801
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www.cmghomeloans.com

(407) 620-7175

CMG Financial

Angie Willis   awillis@cmghomeloans.com

Loan Officer

  •  FHA
  •  VA
  •  USDA
  •  Conventional
  •  BOND Program Available

Loan Programs Offered
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